=~~~ 2 Gleneagles Hospital
rd 4 HONG KONG
BIEEP

credit card, WeChat pay & Alipay.

Effective date: 1January 2021
ERHEA: 20211 1 H

Room Rate & Deposit EH K iZE

Prices may change without formal notice. All rates are indicated in Hong Kong Dollar.
Deposit is required upon admission and calculated based on Fee Advisory if available. Deposit may be settled by cash, EPS, bank draft, union pay,

Gleneagles Hospital Hong Kong has agreements with selected insurance companies and organisations. If you are a client or employee of one of these

companies, deposit may be waived.
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Daily Room
Rate
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Deposit
e (HKS$EE)

Hong Kong Resident

VIP Suite EEER

Junior Suite REER
Private Single TAZR &=
Semi-Private Single FFKEBEAE

Semi-Private Double #FhZXKE A E

Standard 2% =

Semi-Private

o Double
Paediatric HIFEAE
BREE

Standard 1Z# 7=
Behavioural Semi-Private
Health Double
ThRER FIRE
Intensive Care
rIEERE
Critical Care High Dependency
Unit# Care/
YA EED Coronary Care
nmnERE/

DERINERE

Negative Pressure Room & BJ% /=

Day Ward (3/ 4 / 6 Bedded)*
HEEERRE (=/0/ /N AR

Private Single or

above
"Lodgers MEEM E
Accommodation Sermi-Pri
. emi-Private
= FRIKE

Standard 1Z#E=

Gleneagles Hospital Hong Kong &18EfR
1 Nam Fung Path
Wong Chuk Hang
Hong Kong
BEENEEAL 15

(HK$ B %)
On Request**
RIBEK
$8,000*+
$3,800*
$2,300
$1,600 /
1,700

$900 /
980

$1,600 /
1,700*

$900 /
980+

$2,100

$6,500

$5,500

$4,000

$500

$550

$450

$350

HEER

$30,000
or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher
HBENZATHERZS  URSERRE

$20,000
or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher
HBEAZOhTHERZES  URSERRE

$50,000
or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher
HBENZHhTHERZES  URSERRE

$30,000
or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher
FANZOTHERZS  DURSERSE
$10,000
or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher
XEDZATHNERZES  UBSERA%E

Service hotline: +852 2122 1333
Mainline: +852 3153 9000
Fax:+852 2528 0081
www.gleneagles.hk

Non-Hong Kong Resident
FEEER

$60,000
or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher

FEADZETMEMRZEN  LBRSERSE

$40,000
or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher

FEDZETMEMRZEN  UBRSERSE

$80,000
or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher

FANZATWERRES  LRSERSE

$60,000
or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher
FENZOATHWERZES  DURSERSE
$20,000
or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher

FEDZATHERZN  DRSERS%E
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* For Paediatric ward, the room rate includes lodger accommodation. Only one accompanying lodger is permitted per patient.

EREENEHECEEREER - SRAEIT—ARE -

* For VIP/Junior Suite and Private Single, the room rate includes one lodger accommodation.

BEH/BEERRARENFHCOE—BEENER -

# Additional HK$500 per day will be charged for negative pressure system if required.
MERRBEAAEARSUEHS500 -

* Duration of stay is limited to a maximum of 6 hours. Patients who require a longer stay will be transferred to another ward.
BREBBERA/NVNE - BREFEEEMEE -

A For Adult patient only. Only one accompany lodger with same gender is allowed for shared rooms.
RBEARBARE - RRERFE - SUFAET—ABE  MREABHEEEZRRIRE 1R -
An administrative fee applies for each bed or room transfer requested by patients.

MAMBEREENR - SREBBLUANTHRER -

An interim bill will be issued once outstanding balance reaches HK$50,000 and is payable within 1day of issuance.

SEMBLE$50,000 - ARERBEAERBEEL —RPHRE  BENPRERLE-RAZHHIT -

Please refer to the Admission Information Booklet or enquire our staff at the Admission and Cashier Office for more information.
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Gleneagles Hospital Hong Kong &18E& %
1 Nam Fung Path Service hotline: +852 2122 1333
Wong Chuk Hang Mainline: +852 3153 9000
Hong Kong Fax:+852 2528 0081

BEEEMEER 15 www.gleneagles.hk
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