



## Room Rate & Deposit 房租及按金

Prices may change without formal notice. All rates are indicated in Hong Kong Dollar.

Deposit is required upon admission and calculated based on Fee Advisory if available. Deposit may be settled by cash, EPS, bank draft, union pay, credit card, WeChat pay & Alipay.

Gleneagles Hospital Hong Kong has agreements with selected insurance companies and organisations. If you are a client or employee of one of these companies, deposit may be waived.

收費若需調整,恕不另行通知。所有收費均以港幣計算。

如有提供費用諮詢,入院須按照費用諮詢表訂下之金額繳付按金,否則將按照統一金額。按金可以現金、易辦事、銀行本票、銀聯卡、信用卡、微信支付或支付寶支付。

本院已跟部份保險公司與機構簽訂協議。如為該等保險公司之客戶或該等機構之僱員,或可免繳按金。

Junior Sui	e 貴賓套房 te 豪華套房 ngle 私家房	每日房租 (HK\$港幣) On Request** 根據要求	Hong Kong Resident 香港居民	Non-Hong Kong Resident 非香港居民
Junior Sui	te 豪華套房	On Request** 根據要求	香港居民	非香港居民
Junior Sui	te 豪華套房	根據要求 		
			\$30,000 or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher 或百分之五十的費用諮詢.以較高費用為準	\$60,000 or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher 或百分之五十的費用諮詢·以較高費用為準
Private Sir	ngle 私家房	\$8,000++		
Private Single 私家房		\$3,800++	7, 2, 2, 2, 2, 3, 2, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	
Semi-Private Single 半私家單人房		\$2,300		
Semi-Private Double 半私家雙人房		\$1,600 / 1,700		
Standard 標準房		\$900 / 980		
Paediatric 당좌(宋투	Semi-Private Double 半私家雙人房	\$1,600 / 1,700+		\$40,000 or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher 或百分之五十的費用諮詢·以較高費用為準
兒科病房 -	Standard 標準房	\$900 / 980+		
Behavioural Health 行為健康	Semi-Private Double 半私家雙人房	\$2,100		
	Intensive Care 深切治療病房	\$6,500	\$50,000 or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher 或百分之五十的費用諮詢‧以較高費用為準	\$80,000 or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher 或百分之五十的費用諮詢·以較高費用為準
Critical Care Unit# 深切治療部	High Dependency Care / Coronary Care 加護病房 / 心臟科加護病房	\$5,500		
Negative Pressure Room 負壓病房		\$4,000	\$30,000 or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher 或百分之五十的費用諮詢.以較高費用為準	\$60,000 or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher 或百分之五十的費用諮詢.以較高費用為準
Day Ward (3 / 4 / 6 Bedded)* 日間護理病房 (三/四/六人房)*		\$500	\$10,000 or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher 或百分之五十的費用諮詢·以較高費用為準	\$20,000 or 50% of Fee Advisory, whichever is higher 或百分之五十的費用諮詢·以較高費用為準
^Lodgers	Private Single or above 私家房以上	\$550	_	_
Accommodation 陪宿	Semi-Private 半私家房	\$450		
	Standard 標準房	\$350		

Gleneagles Hospital Hong Kong 港怡醫院

1 Nam Fung Path Wong Chuk Hang Hong Kong 香港黃竹坑南風徑 1 號 Service hotline: +852 2122 1333 Mainline: +852 3153 9000 Fax: +852 2528 0081 www.gleneagles.hk

Effective date: 1 January 2021 生效日期: 2021年1月1日

- \*\* For VIP/Junior Suite and Private Single, the room rate includes one lodger accommodation. 貴賓/豪華套房及私家房的房租已包括一位陪宿者的費用。
- # Additional HK\$500 per day will be charged for negative pressure system if required. 如使用負壓系統每日需另收港幣\$500。
- \* Duration of stay is limited to a maximum of 6 hours. Patients who require a longer stay will be transferred to another ward. 留院時間最長為六小時·超過者需轉往其他病房。
- ^ For Adult patient only. Only one accompany lodger with same gender is allowed for shared rooms. 只適用於成人病房。為免造成不便,每位病人僅可一人陪宿,而於雙人房的陪宿者只限於同一性別。

An administrative fee applies for each bed or room transfer requested by patients. 病人如要求轉房或床、每次轉換需繳付行政費用。

An interim bill will be issued once outstanding balance reaches HK\$50,000 and is payable within 1 day of issuance. 當費用超出港幣\$50,000·本院會於病人住院期間發出一張中期賬單·請於中期賬單發出後一天內全數繳付。

Please refer to the Admission Information Booklet or enquire our staff at the Admission and Cashier Office for more information. 其他資訊請參閱「入院須知」小冊子或向「入院登記及繳費處」的職員查詢。

Service hotline: +852 2122 1333 Mainline: +852 3153 9000 Fax: +852 2528 0081 www.gleneagles.hk